
 

 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (REGULAR) - WINTER 2023 
 

B.Sc. (M/BT) - Semester -I 

Course Code Course Title Date 
Time & 
Lab No. 

Enrollment 
No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

23UGMB102 
Basic Microbiology 
Practical 

29-11-2023 09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No. - 220 

230603001 to  

230603027 
27 

30-11-2023 
09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No. - 220 

230603001 to  

230603027 
27 

01-12-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No. - 218 

230603028 to 

230603054 
27 

09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No. - 220 

230603055 to 

230603084 
30 

02-12-2023 

09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No. - 218 

230603028 to 

230603054 
27 

09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No. - 220 

230603055 to 

230603084 
30 

23UGBT102 
Cell Biology 
Practical 

29-11-2023 09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No. - 205 

230603028 to 

230603054 
27 

30-11-2023 
09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No. - 205 

230603055 to 

230603084 
30 

02-12-2023 
09 AM - 12 PM 
Lab No. - 205 

230603001 to  

230603027 
27 

23UGCH102 
Chemistry -I 
Practical 

29-11-2023 09 AM - 12 PM 
230603055 to 

230603084 
30 

30-11-2023 09 AM - 12 PM 
230603028 to 

230603054 
27 

01-12-2023 09 AM - 12 PM 
230603001 to  

230603027 
27 

 

                     - sd - 
Controller of Examinations 

 


